
 Class 22 College Fellows  
Agustin  Berdeja-Prieto J. David Blaylock 
Berdeja y Asociados, S.C. Glankler Brown, PLLC 
Av. Prol. P. de la Reforma 61-4°B 6000 Poplar Avenue 
Col. Paseo de las Lomas Suite 400 
01330 Mexico, D.F., Memphis, TN 38119-3955 
MEXICO USA 
TEL:  (011.52.55) 2591.1100 TEL:  901-576-1727 
FAX:  (011.52.55) 2591.1106 FAX:  901-525-2389 
E-MAIL: aberdeja@berdelaw.com E-MAIL: dblaylock@glanker.com 

Prof. Ralph  Brubaker Jennifer  Clift 
University of Illinois College of Law UNCITRAL 
308 Law Building Mayerhofgasse 8/5 
504 East Pennsylvania Vienna,  A-100 
Champaign, IL 61820 AUSTRIA 
USA TEL:  +43 1 409 3023 
TEL:  217-265-6740 FAX:  +43 1 409 3023 
FAX:  217-244-1478 E-MAIL: jenny.clift@uncitral.org 
E-MAIL: rbrubake@law.illinois.edu 

Albert S. Conley Hon. J. Michael Deasy 
FTI Consulting, Inc. U.S. Bankruptcy Court 
2001 Ross Avenue 1000 Elm Street 
Suite 400 Suite 1001 
Dallas, TX 75201 Manchester, NH 03101-1708 
USA USA 
TEL:  214-397-1600 TEL:  603-222-2640 
FAX:  214-397-1790 FAX:  603-222-2696 
E-MAIL: albert.conly@fticonsulting.com E-MAIL: Michael_deasy@nhb.uscourts.gov 

Prof. Mechele  Dickerson Lisa J. Donahue 
University of Texas School of Law Alix Partners 
727 E. Dean Keeton Street 40 West 57th Street 
Austin, TX 78705 New York, NY 10019 
USA USA 
TEL:  512-232-1311 TEL:  212-722-7873 
FAX:   FAX:   
E-MAIL: mdickerson@law.utexas.edu E-MAIL: ldonahue@alixpartners.com 
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Matthew A. Feldman Douglas M. Foley 
Willkie Farr & Gallagher LLP McGuire Woods LLP 
787 Seventh Avenue World Trade Center 
New York, NY 10019 101 West Main Street, Suite 9000 
USA Norfolk, VA 23510-1655 
TEL:  212-728-8000 USA 
FAX:  212-728-8111 TEL:  757-640-3715 
E-MAIL: mfeldman@willkie.com FAX:  757-640-3957 
 E-MAIL: dfoley@mcguirewoods.com 

Caroline C. Fuller Rozanne M. Giunta 
Fairfield and Woods, P.C. Lambert, Leser, Isackson, Cook & Giunta, P.C. 
Wells Fargo Center 916 Washington Avenue 
1700 Lincoln Street Suite 309 
Suite 2400 Bay City, MI 48708-5723 
Denver, CO 80203-4524 USA 
USA TEL:  989-893-3518 
TEL:  303-830-2400 FAX:  989-894-2232 
FAX:  303-830-1033 E-MAIL: rgiunta@lambertleser.com 
E-MAIL: cfuller@fwlaw.com 

Patricia  Godfrey Michael J. Goldberg 
Nabarro LLP Casner & Edwards LLP 
Lacon House 303 Congress Street 
84 Theobald's Road Boston, MA 02210 
WC1X 8RW Holburn, London, USA 
UNITED KINGDOM TEL:  857-241-1328 
TEL:  +44 (0) 20 7524 6444 FAX:  617-426-8810 
FAX:  +44 (0) 7868 3888 E-MAIL: Goldberg@casneredwards.com 
E-MAIL: p.godfrey@nabarro.com 

Craig  Goldblatt Scott J. Goldstein 
Wilmer Cutler Pickering Hale and Dorr LLP Spencer Fane Britt & Browne, LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 1000 Walnut 
Washington, DC 20006-3642 Suite 1400 
USA Kansas City, MO 64106 
TEL:  202-663-6483 USA 
FAX:  202-663-6363 TEL:  816-292-8218 
E-MAIL: craig.goldblatt@wilmerhale.com FAX:  816-474-3216 
 E-MAIL: sgoldstein@spencerfane.com 
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Gregory M. Gordon William R. Greendyke 
Jones Day Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. 
2727 N. Harwood Street 2200 Ross Avenue 
Dallas, TX 75201-1515 Suite 2800 
USA Dallas, TX 75201-2784 
TEL:  214-959-3759 USA 
FAX:  214-969-5100 TEL:  214-855-8204 
E-MAIL: gmgordon@jonesday.com FAX:  214-855-8200 
 E-MAIL: wgreendyke@fulbright.com 

Jordi  Guso David S. Heller 
Berger Singerman P.A. Latham & Watkins LLP 
200 South Biscayne Blvd. 233 South Wacker Drive 
Suite 1000 Suite 5800 
Miami, FL 33131 Chicago, IL 60606 
USA USA 
TEL:  305-755-9500 TEL:  312-876-7670 
FAX:  305-714-4340 FAX:  312-993-9767 
E-MAIL: jguso@bergersingerman.com E-MAIL: david.heller@lw.com 

Richard F. Holley Gary T. Holtzer 
Santoro Driggs Walch Kearney Holley & Thompson Weil, Gotshal & Manges LLP 
400 South Fourth Street 767 Fifth Avenue 
Third Floor New York, NY 10153 
Las Vegas, NV 89101 USA 
USA TEL:  212-310-8463 
TEL:  702-791-0308 FAX:  212-310-8007 
FAX:  702-791-1912 E-MAIL: gary.holtzer@weil.com 
E-MAIL: rholley@nevadafirm.com 

James Eric Ivester Hon. Carolyn Dineen King 
Skadden Arps Slate Meagher & Flom LLP U.S. Court of Appeals for the Fifth Circuit 
155 North Wacker Drive 515 Rusk Street 
Suite 2800 Room 11020 
Chicago, IL 60093 Houston, TX 77002-2694 
USA USA 
TEL:  312-407-0920 TEL:  713-250-5750 
FAX:  312-407-8510 FAX:  713-250-5050 
E-MAIL: eric.ivester@skadden.com E-MAIL: cdking@ca5.uscourts.gov 
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Hon. Ralph B. Kirscher Prof. Robert M. Lawless 
U.S. Bankruptcy Court University of Illinois College of Law 
215 Mike Mansfield Federal Builidng 504 East Pennsylvania 
and U.S. Courthouse Champaign, IL 61820 
400 North Main Street USA 
Butte, MT 59701-8866 TEL:  217-244-6714 
USA FAX:   
TEL:  406-497-1286 E-MAIL: rlawless@illinois.edu 
FAX:  406-782-1178 
E-MAIL: ralph_kirscher@mtb.uscourts.gov 

Kim Martin Lewis Bryan  Marsal 
Dinsmore & Shohl LLP Alvarez & Marsal Holdings, LLC 
255 E. 5th Street 600 Lexington Avenue 
Suite 1900 6th Floor 
Cincinnati, OH 45202 New York, NY 10022 
USA USA 
TEL:  513-977-8259 TEL:  212-759-4433 
FAX:  513-977-8105 FAX:   
E-MAIL: kim.lewis@dinslaw.com E-MAIL: bmarsal@alvarezandmarsal.com 

Lawrence G. McMichael Ian  Ratner 
Dilworth Paxson LLP GlassRatner Advisory & Capitol Group LLC 
1500 Market Street 3391 Peachtree Road 
Suite 3500 E Suite 110 
Philadelphia, PA 19102 Atlanta, GA 30326 
USA USA 
TEL:  215-575-7268 TEL:  404-835-8840 
FAX:  215-575-7200 FAX:  678-904-1991 
E-MAIL: lmcmichael@dilworthlaw.com E-MAIL: iratner@glassratner.com 

Jeffrey M. Reisner Paul J. Ricotta 
Irell & Manella LLP Mintz Levin Cohn Ferris Glovsky and Popeo, P.C. 
840 Newport Center Drive One Financial Center 
Suite 400 Boston, MA 02111 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 USA 
USA TEL:  617-348-1752 
TEL:  949-760-5242 FAX:   
FAX:  949-717-6306 E-MAIL: pjricotta@mintz.com 
E-MAIL: jreisner@irell.com 
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Ann Ustad Smith George T. Snyder 
Michael Best & Fridrich, LLP Stonecipher, Cunningham, Beard & Schmitt, P.C. 
One South Pinckney Street 125 First Avenue 
Suite 700 Pittsburgh, PA 15222-1590 
Madison, WI 53703 USA 
USA TEL:  412-391-8510 
TEL:  608-283-2251 FAX:  412-391-8522 
FAX:  608-283-2275 E-MAIL: gsnyder@stonecipherlaw.com 
E-MAIL: ausmith@michaelbest.com 

James I. Stang Richard H. Thomson 
Pachulski Stang Ziehl & Jones LLP Clark & Washington, P.C. 
10100 Santa Monica Blvd. 3300 Northeast Expressway 
11th Floor Building 3 
Los Angeles, CA 90067 Atlanta, GA 30341-3923 
USA USA 
TEL:  310-277-6910 TEL:  404-522-2222 
FAX:  310-201-0760 FAX:  770-220-0685 
E-MAIL: jstang@pszjlaw.com E-MAIL: Rthomson@cw13.com 

Suzanne  Uhland Professor Dr. Heinz  Vallender 
O'Melveny & Myers LLP Amtsgericht Köln 
Two Embarcadero Center Von-Leibnitz-Str. 29 
28th Floor 50374 Erftstadt, 
San Francisco, CA 94111-3823 GERMANY 
USA TEL:  +492247713213 
TEL:  415-984-8700 FAX:   
FAX:  415-984-8701 E-MAIL: hvallender@t-online.de 
E-MAIL: suhland@omm.com 

Lynnette R. Warman John C. Weitnauer 
Hunton & Williams LLP Alston & Bird LLP 
1445 Ross Avenue 1201 West Peachtree Street 
Suite 3700 Atlanta, GA 30309-3424 
Dallas, TX 75202-2799 USA 
USA TEL:  404-881-7780 
TEL:  214-468-3393 FAX:  404-253-8298 
FAX:  214-740-7181 E-MAIL: kit.weitnauer@alston.com 
E-MAIL: lwarman@hunton.com 
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